1979 KZ1300-At1 Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
CARBURETOR ASSY
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1979 KZ1300-At1

PARTS LIST
CARBURETOR ASSY

ITEM NAME

CARBURETOR ASSY (Ref # 1)
CARBURETOR ASSY (Ref # 1)
CARBURETOR,L.H. (Ref # 2)
CARBURETOR,L.H (Ref # 2)
CARBURETOR,CENTER (Ref # 3)
CARBURETOR,CENTER (Ref # 3)
CARBURETOR,R.H. (Ref # &)
CARBURETOR,R.H (Ref # 4)
BRACKET,THRTTL PULLY (Ref # 5)
PULLY,THROTTLE CABLE (Ref # 6)
LEVER,THRTTL STP SCRW (Ref # 7)
SPRING,THRTL STP SCRW (Ref # 8)
SHAFT,STARTER PLUNGER (Ref # 9)
SCREW (Ref # 10)

SPRING,F (Ref # 11)

WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 12)
WASHER,PLAIN,DURACON (Ref # 13)
WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 14)
SPRING,CHOCK LINK (Ref # 15)
COLLAR,CHOCK LINK (Ref # 16)
SCREW CNTSNK HD 5X10 (Ref # 17)
SHAFT, THROTTLE LEVER (Ref # 18)
SCREW PAN HEAD 5X30 (Ref # 19)
WASHER SPRING 6MM (Ref # 20)
WASHER,PLAIN,DURACON (Ref # 21)
CIRCLIP,ROCKER ARM (Ref # 22)
SCREW,PAN HEAD,5X7 (Ref # 23)
LEVER,STARTER PLUNGER (Ref # 24)
CAM,CHOCK LINK (Ref # 25)

PART NUMBER

16001-1094
16001-1211
16001-1188
16001-1247
16001-1189
16001-1248
16001-1190
16001-1249
39184-1002
13236-1016
13168-1043
92081-1155
16041-1006
16046-005
16040-009
16039-020
92022-1147
92022-1148
92081-1157
92027-1201
221B0510A
16041-1007
220B0530
461F0600
92022-1149
92037-1139
16046-007
13168-1044
13168-1045
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



1979 KZ1300-At1

PARTS LIST
CARBURETOR ASSY

ITEM NAME

LEVER,CHOCK LINK (Ref # 26)
ADJUSTER,THROTTLE LEV (Ref # 27)
SPRING,ADJUSTER SCREW (Ref # 28)
LEVER,THROTTLE (Ref # 29)
WASHER,LOCK (Ref # 30)

NUT,8 M/M (Ref # 31)

SCREW PAN HEAD 6X12 (Ref # 32)
WASHER SPRING 6MM (Ref # 33)
PLATE,STAY (Ref # 34)

BUSHING (Ref # 35)
SCREW,THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 36)
BRACKET,THRT STP SCRW (Ref # 37)
STAY,CARBURETOR HEAD (Ref # 38)
SCREW PAN HEAD 4X16 (Ref # 39)
WASHER SPRING 4MM (Ref # 40)
WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 41)
TUBE,7.5X12.5X225 (Ref # 42)
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 43)
WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 44)
SPRING,THRT STP LEVER (Ref # 45)
SPRING,THRTTL PULLY (Ref # 46)
SCREW PAN HEAD 5X18 (Ref # 47)
WASHER SPRING 5MM (Ref # 48)
WASHER (Ref # 49)

NIPPLE,FUEL (Ref # 50)
STAY,CARBURETOR HEAD (Ref # 51)
NUT,5MM (Ref # 52)

WASHER SPRING 5MM (Ref # 53)
SCREW (Ref # 54)

PART NUMBER

13236-1017
16021-020
92081-1160
13236-1018
92022-1151
315G0800
220B0612
461F0600
16065-1021
92028-1071
16021-1013
11034-1514
16065-1022
220B0416
461F0400
92022-1152
92059-1123
92037-1184
92022-1153
92081-1161
92081-1162
220B0518
461F0500
92022-1203
92005-1018
16065-1023
16003-013
461F0500
45007-1002
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
1
1
6
6
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
3
3
3



1979 KZ1300-At1

PARTS LIST
CARBURETOR ASSY

ITEM NAME

PIN (Ref # 55)

SPRING (Ref # 56)

ROD THROTTLE (Ref # 57)
SEAT,SPRING (Ref # 58)
SPRING,CABLE PULLY (Ref # 59)
FITTING,FUEL HOSE (Ref # 60)

PART NUMBER
46102-1008
16040-026
16149-1006
16057-002
16040-022
92005-1019

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

6
3
3
3
1
1
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