

1979 KZ1300-A1

PARTS LIST

CARBURETOR ASSY

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CARBURETOR ASSY (Ref # 1)	16001-1094	1
CARBURETOR ASSY (Ref # 1)	16001-1211	1
CARBURETOR,L.H. (Ref # 2)	16001-1188	1
CARBURETOR,L.H (Ref # 2)	16001-1247	1
CARBURETOR,CENTER (Ref # 3)	16001-1189	1
CARBURETOR,CENTER (Ref # 3)	16001-1248	1
CARBURETOR,R.H. (Ref # 4)	16001-1190	1
CARBURETOR,R.H (Ref # 4)	16001-1249	1
BRACKET,THRRTL PULLY (Ref # 5)	39184-1002	1
PULLY,THROTTLE CABLE (Ref # 6)	13236-1016	1
LEVER,THRRTL STP SCRW (Ref # 7)	13168-1043	1
SPRING,THRTL STP SCRW (Ref # 8)	92081-1155	1
SHAFT,STARTER PLUNGER (Ref # 9)	16041-1006	1
SCREW (Ref # 10)	16046-005	1
SPRING,F (Ref # 11)	16040-009	1
WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 12)	16039-020	4
WASHER,PLAIN,DURACON (Ref # 13)	92022-1147	1
WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 14)	92022-1148	1
SPRING,CHOCK LINK (Ref # 15)	92081-1157	1
COLLAR,CHOCK LINK (Ref # 16)	92027-1201	1
SCREW CNTSNK HD 5X10 (Ref # 17)	221B0510A	2
SHAFT,THROTTLE LEVER (Ref # 18)	16041-1007	1
SCREW PAN HEAD 5X30 (Ref # 19)	220B0530	8
WASHER SPRING 6MM (Ref # 20)	461F0600	8
WASHER,PLAIN,DURACON (Ref # 21)	92022-1149	1
CIRCLIP,ROCKER ARM (Ref # 22)	92037-1139	1
SCREW,PAN HEAD,5X7 (Ref # 23)	16046-007	4
LEVER,STARTER PLUNGER (Ref # 24)	13168-1044	3
CAM,CHOCK LINK (Ref # 25)	13168-1045	1

1979 KZ1300-A1

PARTS LIST

CARBURETOR ASSY

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
LEVER,CHOCK LINK (Ref # 26)	13236-1017	1
ADJUSTER,THROTTLE LEV (Ref # 27)	16021-020	1
SPRING,ADJUSTER SCREW (Ref # 28)	92081-1160	1
LEVER,THROTTLE (Ref # 29)	13236-1018	1
WASHER,LOCK (Ref # 30)	92022-1151	1
NUT,8 M/M (Ref # 31)	315G0800	1
SCREW PAN HEAD 6X12 (Ref # 32)	220B0612	6
WASHER SPRING 6MM (Ref # 33)	461F0600	6
PLATE,STAY (Ref # 34)	16065-1021	1
BUSHING (Ref # 35)	92028-1071	1
SCREW,THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 36)	16021-1013	1
BRACKET,THRT STP SCRW (Ref # 37)	11034-1514	1
STAY,CARBURETOR HEAD (Ref # 38)	16065-1022	1
SCREW PAN HEAD 4X16 (Ref # 39)	220B0416	1
WASHER SPRING 4MM (Ref # 40)	461F0400	1
WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 41)	92022-1152	2
TUBE,7.5X12.5X225 (Ref # 42)	92059-1123	1
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 43)	92037-1184	2
WASHER,PLAIN (Ref # 44)	92022-1153	1
SPRING,THRT STP LEVER (Ref # 45)	92081-1161	1
SPRING,THRTTL PULLY (Ref # 46)	92081-1162	1
SCREW PAN HEAD 5X18 (Ref # 47)	220B0518	2
WASHER SPRING 5MM (Ref # 48)	461F0500	2
WASHER (Ref # 49)	92022-1203	1
NIPPLE,FUEL (Ref # 50)	92005-1018	1
STAY,CARBURETOR HEAD (Ref # 51)	16065-1023	1
NUT,5MM (Ref # 52)	16003-013	3
WASHER SPRING 5MM (Ref # 53)	461F0500	3
SCREW (Ref # 54)	45007-1002	3

1979 KZ1300-A1

PARTS LIST CARBURETOR ASSY

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PIN (Ref # 55)	46102-1008	6
SPRING (Ref # 56)	16040-026	3
ROD THROTTLE (Ref # 57)	16149-1006	3
SEAT,SPRING (Ref # 58)	16057-002	3
SPRING,CABLE PULLY (Ref # 59)	16040-022	1
FITTING,FUEL HOSE (Ref # 60)	92005-1019	1